                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:

JLS-LLE-EFS104.A0 External Line Voltage High Bay Sensor (4.2 BLE)
JLS-LLE-EFS104.B1 External Line Voltage High Bay Sensor (5.0 BLE)
Ordering Guide
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
JLS-LLE-EFS104 SERIES
MODEL  TYPE DESCRIPTION
JLS-LLE-HBL1-2 Lens 80’ Diameter at 40’ mounting
JLS-LLE-HBL3-2 Lens 80’ Diameter at 40’ mounting height
JLS-LLE-EJ30 Adapter 30mm Extension Adapter
JLS-LLE-EJ50 Adapter 50mm Extension Adapter
Accessory Ordering Guide
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL